



2026:CGHC:17482

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Acquittal Appeal No.201 of 2020Sonu Verma **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Anr.

SB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

18.11.2020	<p>Shri Anuroop Panda, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellant prays for a week time to make submission in the matter.</p> <p>List the matter after a week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p>
Bini	